
    SCH EDULE
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(S/S St 
Sat. Mar. 24 at Memphis T.V. 

' Sat. Mar. 31 ROCHESTER 2:05 

Sat. Apr. 7 CHICAGO 7:35 

Sat. Apr. 14 NEW ENGLAND -~ 7:35 

Sat. Apr. 21 at Tampa Bay - 

Sun. Apr. 29 at New York TN; 

Sat. May 5 FT.LAUDERDALE 7:35 

Sat. May 12 WASHINGTON 7:33 

Fri. May 18 at Vancouver - 

Wed. May 23 at Oakland - 

Sat. May 26 at Tulsa T.V. 

Wed. May 30 CALIFORNIA 7:35) 

Sat. June 2 DETROIT 7:39 

Wed. June 6 TAMPA BAY 7:35 

Sun. June 10 at Rochester - 

All home matches. 
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More 
power — 
for your — 

money. — 
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